
ｖ
彰

ン

聰 OFFiCE OF THE ADMINiSTRATOR.
HYDERABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORAT10N HYDERABAD

No lFB′ H(City)HMC′ 04 lNVITING FOR BIDS Dated: 29-04-2045

Sealed bids are rnv ted from the interested firms / parties for the work shown below The bd
documenti will be issued from date of publication of thts advertisement, the contractor b d documents can be

seen in tl^e offlce of the Executive Engineer / D rector Health Services Hl\,4C on any working day during lhe
office hou s The blank bid documents can be oblained from office of the Executive Engineer / Director Health

Services tilvlo on any working day upto 25-05-2015 during the office hours on payment of Bid Documents fee

in shape cf pay order / DR in favor ofthe Executive Eng neer / D rector Health Servlces Hl\,4C (non refundab e)

Each bid must accompany the B d Security as mentoned below n shape of ca depos t n

favor of Executive Engineer / Director Health Services Ht4C without call deposit / NTN & PEC Registration

Certificate. the bid document will be not issued incomplete / oveMriting and conditional bids shall not be entertained

The bidder should be registered with Sindh Revenue Board in terms of Rule 46 1 (ili)
of SPPRA 2010. (Amenoment 2014r

Bid documents will be received back on 26-05 2015 upto 2:00 PNI in this office and will be

opened or the same day at 3:00 PL/ in the presence of procurement committee and ava lable firms / parties or

their repftrsentatives ln case ol hollday and unforeseen circumstances on opening date the blds shall be

submitted and opened on the next working day other terms and condition shall remain same & in case of

un-responled the bid documents the same will be issued again upto 10-06-2015 durng the office hours and

received back on 11-06-2015 upto 2:00 PM and opened on the same day at 3:00 P.lvl.

The Procuring Agency may reject aLl or any bid sublect to the relevant provisions of SPPRA

Rules 201,

PART - 
'. 

LIFTING OF GARBAGE

Name of Work Quantity /
Bid

Security

Bid
Documents

Fee

Completion
Period

, garbage from places of UC # 01 to 20
r in bid documents within the junsdiction of
/ision City, Hyderabad Municipal
ltron and dumped at proposed Landfill Site
rn Shah graveyard l\,lirpurkhas Road /
rna Hospital and Chang goth Near lsra
;ity Hyderabad.

lders are here by bound to follow the terms
dition given in the bidding documents and
not less than ten years experience to

lke such a specialized assignment/ prolect)

Lum Sum
Offer
Rate

10000′‐

Terms and
cond tion

mentioned
rn bid

documents

PART‐ E'    PAKISTAN MILLENN:UM DEVELCPMENT(MDCs),
COMMUN:TY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAME,SUB DIVIS10N CITY HYDERABAD

Name of work Estimaled
Cost

Bid
Security

Bid
Documents

Fee

CWtl°
1

uction of CC Dran CC Street. at Al-
que Library Wall Galli, Qazi Qayoom
both side

149
1.11lon

29950′‐ 2000 2 Months 
i

uction of CC Drain CC Street, at lnternal
Qila and JhandayWali Gali

4 92

141lon
38500′― 2500 2 14onths

uction oF CC Dra n,CC Street,at Aqaal
〕L ne E d Gah Charl

492
1И ‖ion

385007‐ 2500 2 14onthS

ｔ，ｏｎ
‐ｚａｒ
囮

Ｃ
　
ｕ
　
ａ

of CC Drain, At patasha Ga i, Bilal
Street Do Oabar HomoeoPathlc

214
111lon

42350′― 3000 2 171onthS

uclon of CC Nala at M「 AI CooI Corne「

〕

“

I Phatak Via Лヽ「za Qalech Baig High

246
1И‖ion 49300′‐ 3000 2l\,4ontlrs

Liiling
mentio
Sub-D
Corpor
at Jva
Ralputi
UniveI.-

(The bi
and co
having
underti

，

＃

1 Constr
I\Iashr
Road,

2 Constr
Pacca

3 Constr
bhonq

4 Constr

Gal(
Chowl

5 Constr
to Bhi
Schoo



PART― C PAKiSTAN   M:LLENNIUM
DEVELOPMENT PORGRAMME

DEVELOPMENT   (MDGs)  COMMUNITY
SuB DIVIS:ON LATiFABAD HYDERABAD

PART‐ t)   DEVELOPMENT WORKS OF SuB DiViS:ON CITY HYDERABAD HMC

Copy to N4aragercB, Sindh Public RegulatoryAutho ty,

Govemmenl of Sindh Karachl.

copy for N()tice Board

www -H v d tnolco rDoratio n.com

Ｓ

＃ Name oI Work
Estimated

Cost
Bid

Security

Bid
Documents

Fee

０
ｅｔｉ
“呻Ｐｅｒ

Ｃ

`

Consluction of CC Drain CC Street, and
Culverts at Nusrat Colony, Bombay Press and
Subzi nandi

106751.1l on 21400′ 2000′― 2 1И onths

2
Construction of Nalla from lmam Bargah Mehfil
Abbas to Chonna Bhatta Unit No 12

2 218 1 11on 44400´ 3000′‐ 2 111onths

3
Constr.rction of CC Drain CC Street and Culvets
atAl-Madina Colony, Al-Waheed Colony.

1 067 1И llon 24400′― 2000′― 2 14onths

4
Provid ng & Lying Water Supply Line at Junejo
Colony

1 021 1И llon 20500′― 2000′― 2 14onths

5
Construction of CC Drain from Tajju Pakore
Wala t) Nagori l\4ilk Wala at Lalu lvlatchi Goth

1 067 Mllon 2,400′― 2000′‐ 2ヽ′onths

6
Construction of CC Drain. CC Street and
Culverts at Mushtaque ft,4otorcycle Shop to Bilal
Majsid Via Nizam Pan Wala Chaman Goth

106714‖ lon 24400/‐ 2000′― 2 1 onths

7
Construction of Nalla from Shah LaUf Co ony 4 421 Ml on 28500′― 2500′‐ 2 1 onths

8
Construction of CC Drain, CC Street and
Culverts at Hali Naqar KatchiAbadi

0 967 1 1lon 19400′ ‐ 1500′‐ 2 1vlonths
:

S澤 Name of Work
Estimated
Cost in
Rupees

Bid
Security

Bid
Documents

Fee

Completion
Period

1
Provic ng & Fixing Paver at Harder Chowk Round
Aboul UC # 09 HN4C City Hyderabad

4000000′ ― 80,000/‐ 3000′― 31■lonth

2
Piov O ng&Fix ng Paverfrom Shans Chamberto
T S D spensarv at uC#09 HMc cilv Hvderabad

20.00.000′― 40000′‐ 2000′― 21.lonth

3

Prcvki ng & Fixing Paver at Mehfooz Dehi
Sheel Maal to Ka‖ o Pakore Wala UC # 9,
HMC Cly Hyderabad

2000000′ ― 40,000だ 2000′‐ 2 14onth

4

P「ovki ng & F,xing Paver from Rasheed Echo
Sound to Sorti Backery Eid Gah Chan UC#06,
HMC CIv Hvderabad

2000000′― 40000′‐ 2000′‐ 2 1 onth

5

Raisirrg of Compound Wal and Well 03 Nos and
C.C Flooring including Reconstruction Room at
Pinva'iPumoino Station Citv HMC

4000000′ ― 80000′‐ 3000′― 3 11 onitl   l

6
Raismg of Wall Nalla at Both Side from Odeon
Plaza lo Zawat Hatdware Shop City HIIC

30,00,000′ ― 60,000′― 2500′― 3 1tlonth

7
Rasヤlg of VVa‖  Na‖a at Both Sde frorn
‖avasabad Chowk to Haira HOSpnal Cny HMc

30,001000′ ― 60,000/― 2500′― 3 1vlonth

8
Raisilg of Wal Na‖ a of Both Side at Pakistan

01 M I VVa‖ UC111,Cly HMC
35,00.000′ ― 70.000′― 3000′― 3 1 onth

9
RasrgOflrValNalaoFBothSdeatQaserCnema
to Ma〕 ha tt ah Renla Car uc lr46 City HMC

2000,000/ 40,000′― 2000′― 3 1 onth

40
Conslruct on of Raising Rete「 ing Wa‖

S de at Phu‖ e‖ River,Cty HMc
BothoF

20,00,000′‐ 40,000′ 2000′‐ 3 1Иonth

41
Consi「ucton of Main Nala Wal of Both Side at

iИ「Hュider Cround via Old VVood Shop UC#14.
9.00,000′‐ 48,00o′ 1500′― 3 MonJI

13
lmprovement of Metal Road irom Ahle Hadees
Masli,to Bha Khan Chowk UC 1 08,Cty HMC

40,00000′‐ 20,000′ 2000′‐ 3 171onth

14

Reco istruction of C.C Drain at Adwani Gali /
Naz lussain Shaheed Gali / Hussaini Gali /
Naderm shaheed Chowk Chandi Rehmani Gali
/ Vari,)us Places in UC # 06, City HN4C

20,00,000′ ― 40000′‐ 2000′― 3 140nth

45
Recorstruction of C.C Street from Raza Clinc to
Bhai l<han Charivia [4akkah Masjid City HMC

650,000′‐ 13000′― 4500′― 2 111onth

16
Reco'rstruction of C.C Drain from Raza CJinic to
Bhai ftan Charivia Makkah Nlasjid, City HIVIC

6.50000′― 43000′ 1500′― 2 1 onth

Hydelabad


